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Event 1 Men, 50m Apnoea Senior
2012-04-28 - 9:00 Results

RankName YB Club Time Point FINS

1.KABANOV Pavel 85 RUS Novosibirsk 14.23 50
2.DROZDOV Aleksander 92 EST Maardu FC 15.00 46
3.KAZANTSEV Alexey 89 RUS Novosibirsk 15.04 42
4.SYDORENKA Dmytro 88 UKR CSTK "Aqualeader" 2 Kiev 15.47 39
5.MALKOWSKI Jan 93 GER TC fez Berlin 15.54 36
6.SCHAFER Jakob 90 GER TC Submarin Poessneck e.V. 16.05 33
7.STALEV Andrei 89 EST Maardu FC 16.06 30
8.KONKOV Oleksandr 92 UKR CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev 16.17 27
9.ANDREANSKY Martin 94 SVK KVS CARETA ZVOLEN 16.32 24

CERMAN David 94 CZE Aquaklub Liberec 16.32 24
11.SCHAFER Tim 88 GER TC Submarin Poessneck e.V. 16.37 20
12.KRZYSPIAK Tomasz 94 POL Orka Swietochlowice 16.50 18
13.MUDENAS Gediminas 91 LTU Vilnius WSS 16.58 16
14.KONVALINKA Michal 88 CZE Aquaklub Liberec 16.74 14
15.IDESIC Michal 91 SVK KSP Zralok Bratislava 16.88 12
16.MILIUTIN Andrii 92 UKR CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev 16.98 10
17.GRAEF Sven 72 GER Nemo Plauen 17.04 8
18.VOITKEVIC Dawid 93 POL Laguna 24 17.33 7
19.ZAMECHAIEV Andreii 86 UKR CSTK "Aqualeader" 2 Kiev 17.55 6
20.LUKASZEWSKI Szymon 94 POL Laguna 24 18.04 5
21.SMARUJ Mariusz 89 POL UKS Delfinek Chodziez 18.05 4
22.AHMED Ahmed Ashraf 50 EGY Shooting Club 18.45 3
23.KAMAL Ahmed Mohamed 50 EGY Shooting Club 19.67 2

Event 2 Women, 50m Apnoea Senior
2012-04-28 - 9:05 Results

RankName YB Club Time Point FINS

1.DYELOVA Kateryna 83 UKR CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev 17.22 50
2.SMIRNOVA Jelena 87 EST Maardu FC 18.52 46
3.POHLOVA Barbora 92 SVK KVS CARETA ZVOLEN 20.40 42
4.HANAKOVA Ivana 94 SVK KVS CARETA ZVOLEN 20.66 39
5.KRUGLOVA Anastassia 94 EST SK Meduus 20.71 36
6.GORSKA Monika 50 POL KS Nautilius Jastrzebie 21.03 33
7.KUCHER Iryna 93 UKR CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev 21.41 30
8.GASPERIKOVA Andrea 93 CZE KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 21.92 27
9.MOHAMED Maia Hamed 50 EGY Shooting Club 21.95 24

10.PARTYKA Joanna 94 POL Laguna 24 22.16 22
11.AL-ORABI Manar Magdy 50 EGY Shooting Club 22.22 20
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Event 3 Boys, 50m Apnoea Junior
2012-04-28 - 9:10 Results

RankName YB Club Time Point FINS

1.JAROLIM Jakub 95 CZE KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 15.46 50
2.EL-AZOUNY Mohamed Ali 95 EGY Shooting Club 15.84 46
3.ZEUNER Sidney 96 GER Nemo Plauen 15.94 42
4.GORNY Jakub 96 POL Laguna 24 16.90 39
5.GOLOVLIOV Mykyta 96 UKR CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev 17.00 36
6.ROHNISCH Richard 96 GER TC Submarin Poessneck e.V. 17.43 33
7.ONDREJ Dofek 97 CZE KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 17.44 30
8.ABRAMOV Igor 98 EST Maardu FC 17.53 27
9.DOUMANTAS Rutulys 97 LTU Lvjc Akvanautas 17.61 24

10.SOSNOVII Vladyslav 96 UKR CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev 17.69 22
11.FULOP Michal 95 SVK KVS CARETA ZVOLEN 17.72 20
12.ERTEKIN Muhammed Sina 97 TUR Mavi Mercan Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 17.84 18
13.RAK Daniel 96 EST Sk Fortuna 18.07 16
14.EL-AKAD Ahmed Yasser 97 EGY Shooting Club 18.12 14
15.FILINSKI Maciej 95 POL Rekin Wroclaw 18.14 12
16.AYDOGAN Furkan 96 TUR Mavi Mercan Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 18.20 10
17.MINKO Bogdan 97 UKR CSTK "Aqualeader" 2 Kiev 18.24 8
18.KERN Kamil 97 POL KS Nautilius Jastrzebie 18.42 7
19.LAURECKIS Darius 96 LTU Klaipeda"Gintaras 18.48 6
20.PALUCH Szymon 95 POL KS Nautilius Jastrzebie 18.59 5
21.KREJCIK David 98 CZE Aquaklub Liberec 18.77 4
22.STADLER David 97 GER Tc Harz 18.80 3
23.KOSTUR Jan 98 SVK Ksp Calypso Zvolen 19.46 2
24.KMETKO Andrej 97 SVK Ksp Calypso Zvolen 19.54 1
25.KRSEK Josef 97 SVK KSP Zralok Bratislava 19.79 1
26.ORCIUCH Mikolaj 97 POL Laguna 24 20.28 1
27.WACHTEL Paul 96 GER SC RIESA 20.87 1
28.DAUGELA Karolis 97 LTU Klaipeda"Gintaras 21.89 1

Event 4 Women, 50m Apnoea Junior
2012-04-28 - 9:30 Results

RankName YB Club Time Point FINS

1.BELOMESTNOVA Ksenia 96 EST Maardu FC 17.19 50
2.ILYUSHINA Vera 96 RUS Novosibirsk 17.27 46
3.KREPELKOVA Klara 98 CZE KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 18.40 42
4.KOHNERT Lisa 95 GER SC DHfK Leipzig 18.53 39
5.MEISEL Hannah 97 GER TC fez Berlin 19.05 36
6.PRONKUL Jevgenija 97 LTU Klaipeda"Gintaras 19.68 33
7.FIGOROVA Vendula 95 CZE KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 19.79 30
8.ABD EL-HAKIM Hadil Mahmoud 97 EGY Shooting Club 19.94 27
9.KRUGER Paula 96 GER TSC Rostock 1957 20.19 24

10.LORENZ Pia 96 GER Nemo Plauen 20.26 22
11.FISCHER Luise 95 GER Tc Harz 20.42 20
12.MOHAMED Salma Azab 97 EGY Shooting Club 20.52 18
13.ERTELOVA Zuzanna 98 SVK KVS CARETA ZVOLEN 20.59 16
14.BAYEROVA Barbora 98 CZE Pulec Praha 20.92 14
15.LISKOVA Emma 97 SVK KVS CARETA ZVOLEN 21.09 12
16.SARNA Joanna 96 POL Rekin Wroclaw 21.29 10
17.VLCKOVA Adela 97 CZE Cochtanklub Zdar nad Sazavou 21.33 8
18.MATEJKOVA Karolina 97 CZE Aquaklub Liberec 21.35 7
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Event 4, Women, 50m Apnoea, Junior

RankName YB Club Time Point FINS

19.PUZOVA Adela 96 CZE Cochtanklub Zdar nad Sazavou 21.39 6
20.ZALEWSKA Marzena 96 POL Laguna 24 21.86 5
21.CZAJKOWSKA Weronika 98 POL Laguna 24 22.46 4
22.SCHULLEROVA Rebecca 95 SVK KSP Zralok Bratislava 22.56 3
23.ZUSTAKOVA Michaela 96 SVK KSP TRITON SALA 22.83 2
24.NOWACKA Patrycja 99 POL Delfin Jastarnia 23.02 1
25.KONKEL Wiktoria 99 POL Delfin Jastarnia 24.81 1

EXHCHUMAK Iulia 96 UKR CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev 22.62

Event 5 Men, 800m Surface Senior
2012-04-28 - 9:40 Results

RankName YB Club Time Point FINS

1.MALETIN Roman 84 RUS Novosibirsk 6:39.66 50
100m: 47.51 47.51 300m: 2:27.79 50.55 500m: 4:08.53 50.40 700m: 5:50.79 51.20
200m: 1:37.24 49.73 400m: 3:18.13 50.34 600m: 4:59.59 51.06 800m: 6:39.66 48.87

2.HOERA Christian 87 GER Nemo Plauen 6:40.91 46
100m: 47.26 47.26 300m: 2:28.28 50.64 500m: 4:11.32 51.83 700m: 5:53.12 50.91
200m: 1:37.64 50.38 400m: 3:19.49 51.21 600m: 5:02.21 50.89 800m: 6:40.91 47.79

3.SHCHERBININ Mykhailo 92 UKR CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev 6:42.63 42
100m: 47.83 47.83 300m: 2:27.97 50.20 500m: 4:10.35 51.68 700m: 5:53.55 51.22
200m: 1:37.77 49.94 400m: 3:18.67 50.70 600m: 5:02.33 51.98 800m: 6:42.63 49.08

4.KRITZLER Florian 92 GER SC DHfK Leipzig 6:43.18 39
100m: 46.70 46.70 300m: 2:28.14 51.34 500m: 4:11.71 51.91 700m: 5:55.41 51.98
200m: 1:36.80 50.10 400m: 3:19.80 51.66 600m: 5:03.43 51.72 800m: 6:43.18 47.77

5.ZAUTSEV Vladimir 89 RUS Novosibirsk 6:44.62 36
100m: 46.99 46.99 300m: 2:27.77 51.00 500m: 4:10.47 51.62 700m: 5:54.43 52.03
200m: 1:36.77 49.78 400m: 3:18.85 51.08 600m: 5:02.40 51.93 800m: 6:44.62 50.19

6.MARKIN Ievgen 94 UKR CSTK "Aqualeader" 2 Kiev 6:57.91 33
100m: 49.80 49.80 300m: 2:36.97 53.92 500m: 4:23.77 52.98 700m: 6:08.16 51.27
200m: 1:43.05 53.25 400m: 3:30.79 53.82 600m: 5:16.89 53.12 800m: 6:57.91 49.75

7.TESAR Jan 94 CZE Cochtanklub Zdar nad Sazavou 6:59.09 30
100m: 48.59 48.59 300m: 2:33.28 52.72 500m: 4:19.71 53.39 700m: 6:06.92 53.51
200m: 1:40.56 51.97 400m: 3:26.32 53.04 600m: 5:13.41 53.70 800m: 6:59.09 52.17

8.KAROLCHUK Bogdan 91 UKR CSTK "Aqualeader" 2 Kiev 7:00.97 27
100m: 48.63 48.63 300m: 2:36.26 54.86 500m: 4:24.27 53.64 700m: 6:10.72 52.51
200m: 1:41.40 52.77 400m: 3:30.63 54.37 600m: 5:18.21 53.94 800m: 7:00.97 50.25

9.GRUBNIK Denys 92 UKR CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev 7:03.99 24
100m: 50.93 50.93 300m: 2:39.15 54.57 500m: 4:29.31 54.94 700m: 6:17.69 53.64
200m: 1:44.58 53.65 400m: 3:34.37 55.22 600m: 5:24.05 54.74 800m: 7:03.99 46.30

10.KRAUSE Wlifried 90 GER TS Doebeln 7:05.54 22
100m: 51.33 51.33 300m: 2:41.19 55.24 500m: 4:30.49 54.10 700m: 6:17.27 52.91
200m: 1:45.95 54.62 400m: 3:36.39 55.20 600m: 5:24.36 53.87 800m: 7:05.54 48.27

11.VAN DE SAND Eric 94 GER SC DHfK Leipzig 7:06.04 20
100m: 48.95 48.95 300m: 2:36.58 54.29 500m: 4:27.24 55.73 700m: 6:17.35 54.41
200m: 1:42.29 53.34 400m: 3:31.51 54.93 600m: 5:22.94 55.70 800m: 7:06.04 48.69

12.AHMED Ahmed Sayed 93 EGY Shooting Club 7:08.43 18
100m: 49.60 49.60 300m: 2:37.70 54.32 500m: 4:29.16 56.07 700m: 6:20.68 56.02
200m: 1:43.38 53.78 400m: 3:33.09 55.39 600m: 5:24.66 55.50 800m: 7:08.43 47.75
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Event 5, Men, 800m Surface, Senior

RankName YB Club Time Point FINS

13.CIMBUREK Josef 88 CZE KP Pardubice 7:08.73 16
100m: 50.38 50.38 300m: 2:38.56 54.71 500m: 4:28.67 54.82 700m: 6:18.91 54.71
200m: 1:43.85 53.47 400m: 3:33.85 55.29 600m: 5:24.20 55.53 800m: 7:08.73 49.82

14.VALEK Libor 91 CZE KP Pardubice 7:10.90 14
100m: 49.67 49.67 300m: 2:37.20 54.61 500m: 4:27.05 55.02 700m: 6:17.75 55.09
200m: 1:42.59 52.92 400m: 3:32.03 54.83 600m: 5:22.66 55.61 800m: 7:10.90 53.15

15.SMARUJ Mariusz 89 POL UKS Delfinek Chodziez 7:39.47 12
100m: 54.27 54.27 300m: 2:52.12 59.15 500m: 4:49.77 57.85 700m: 6:46.02 57.52
200m: 1:52.97 58.70 400m: 3:51.92 59.80 600m: 5:48.50 58.73 800m: 7:39.47 53.45

16.JAWORSKI Michal 94 POL Flota PTTK MW 7:39.96 10
100m: 52.35 52.35 300m: 2:51.10 1:00.47 500m: 4:49.83 59.98 700m: 6:47.14 58.71
200m: 1:50.63 58.28 400m: 3:49.85 58.75 600m: 5:48.43 58.60 800m: 7:39.96 52.82

17.CHOMUT Miroslav 89 SVK KVS CARETA ZVOLEN 7:48.59 8
100m: 53.28 53.28 300m: 2:52.15 1:01.11 500m: 4:53.58 1:00.45 700m: 6:52.27 58.76
200m: 1:51.04 57.76 400m: 3:53.13 1:00.98 600m: 5:53.51 59.93 800m: 7:48.59 56.32

18.MOSTAFA Adham Hesham 50 EGY Shooting Club 7:56.59 7
100m: 51.82 51.82 300m: 2:53.19 1:02.14 500m: 4:55.09 1:00.76 700m: 7:01.67 1:03.84
200m: 1:51.05 59.23 400m: 3:54.33 1:01.14 600m: 5:57.83 1:02.74 800m: 7:56.59 54.92

19.MODRZYNSKI Maciej 50 POL Laguna 24 8:50.14 6
100m: 1:01.13 1:01.13 300m: 3:20.27 1:10.92 500m: 5:39.82 1:09.54 700m: 7:52.56 1:06.40
200m: 2:09.35 1:08.22 400m: 4:30.28 1:10.01 600m: 6:46.16 1:06.34 800m: 8:50.14 57.58

20.KRZYZOWSKI Maksymilian 50 POL Laguna 24 9:57.76 5
100m: 1:06.67 1:06.67 300m: 3:35.25 1:14.45 500m: 6:07.95 1:16.40 700m: 8:43.67 1:16.92
200m: 2:20.80 1:14.13 400m: 4:51.55 1:16.30 600m: 7:26.75 1:18.80 800m: 9:57.76 1:14.09

Event 6 Women, 800m Surface Senior
2012-04-28 - 10:10 Results

RankName YB Club Time Point FINS

1.GODOVANA Olga 91 UKR CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev 7:19.01 50
100m: 52.23 52.23 300m: 2:42.99 55.45 500m: 4:34.47 55.77 700m: 6:25.28 55.37
200m: 1:47.54 55.31 400m: 3:38.70 55.71 600m: 5:29.91 55.44 800m: 7:19.01 53.73

2.KRASNOGOR Tetiana 88 UKR CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev 7:28.32 46
100m: 51.92 51.92 300m: 2:44.64 56.77 500m: 4:37.88 56.62 700m: 6:31.78 57.10
200m: 1:47.87 55.95 400m: 3:41.26 56.62 600m: 5:34.68 56.80 800m: 7:28.32 56.54

3.TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 90 POL Torunczyk Torun 7:31.67 42
100m: 52.84 52.84 300m: 2:44.58 56.29 500m: 4:39.33 57.61 700m: 6:35.04 57.89
200m: 1:48.29 55.45 400m: 3:41.72 57.14 600m: 5:37.15 57.82 800m: 7:31.67 56.63

4.SAUPE Christin 91 GER SC DHfK Leipzig 7:47.41 39
100m: 53.38 53.38 300m: 2:49.71 58.10 500m: 4:47.74 59.20 700m: 6:47.64 1:00.55
200m: 1:51.61 58.23 400m: 3:48.54 58.83 600m: 5:47.09 59.35 800m: 7:47.41 59.77

5.CHOMUTOVA Radka 92 SVK KVS CARETA ZVOLEN 8:04.22 36
100m: 55.20 55.20 300m: 2:57.11 1:01.44 500m: 5:00.98 1:02.06 700m: 7:05.71 1:02.55
200m: 1:55.67 1:00.47 400m: 3:58.92 1:01.81 600m: 6:03.16 1:02.18 800m: 8:04.22 58.51

6.AL-ERAQI Rawan Essam 50 EGY Shooting Club 8:05.86 33
100m: 53.52 53.52 300m: 2:56.58 1:01.87 500m: 5:02.06 1:03.83 700m: 7:08.30 1:03.26
200m: 1:54.71 1:01.19 400m: 3:58.23 1:01.65 600m: 6:05.04 1:02.98 800m: 8:05.86 57.56

7.POLOVINCAKOVA Denisa 94 SVK KVS CARETA ZVOLEN 8:13.17 30
100m: 53.71 53.71 300m: 2:56.50 1:02.63 500m: 5:03.39 1:03.10 700m: 7:11.24 1:03.76
200m: 1:53.87 1:00.16 400m: 4:00.29 1:03.79 600m: 6:07.48 1:04.09 800m: 8:13.17 1:01.93
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Event 6, Women, 800m Surface, Senior

RankName YB Club Time Point FINS

8.MAVANGA Cynthia 94 GER TC fez Berlin 8:15.48 27
100m: 52.94 52.94 300m: 2:55.40 1:02.96 500m: 5:02.52 1:03.67 700m: 7:10.92 1:04.26
200m: 1:52.44 59.50 400m: 3:58.85 1:03.45 600m: 6:06.66 1:04.14 800m: 8:15.48 1:04.56

9.MROCKOVA Monika 90 CZE KP Pardubice 8:18.17 24
100m: 54.49 54.49 300m: 2:56.71 1:02.12 500m: 5:03.74 1:03.73 700m: 7:13.87 1:05.32
200m: 1:54.59 1:00.10 400m: 4:00.01 1:03.30 600m: 6:08.55 1:04.81 800m: 8:18.17 1:04.30

10.SAFWAT Hania Hasan 50 EGY Shooting Club 8:20.15 22
100m: 53.78 53.78 300m: 3:01.31 1:04.24 500m: 5:11.43 1:05.31 700m: 7:20.24 1:03.96
200m: 1:57.07 1:03.29 400m: 4:06.12 1:04.81 600m: 6:16.28 1:04.85 800m: 8:20.15 59.91

11.ARU Rimma 90 GBR Northern Lights Finswimming Club 9:04.40 20
100m: 57.27 57.27 300m: 3:10.39 1:07.79 500m: 5:32.70 1:12.09 700m: 7:56.37 1:12.06
200m: 2:02.60 1:05.33 400m: 4:20.61 1:10.22 600m: 6:44.31 1:11.61 800m: 9:04.40 1:08.03

12.JAGIELSKA Agata 50 POL Laguna 24 9:15.20 18
100m: 1:03.17 1:03.17 300m: 3:23.51 1:10.28 500m: 5:45.54 1:11.45 700m: 8:08.07 1:11.35
200m: 2:13.23 1:10.06 400m: 4:34.09 1:10.58 600m: 6:56.72 1:11.18 800m: 9:15.20 1:07.13

Event 7 Boys, 800m Surface Junior
2012-04-28 - 10:30 Results

RankName YB Club Time Point FINS

1.SPANIHEL Petr 95 CZE KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 6:48.89 50
100m: 46.74 46.74 300m: 2:30.04 52.03 500m: 4:14.87 52.23 700m: 5:58.12 51.50
200m: 1:38.01 51.27 400m: 3:22.64 52.60 600m: 5:06.62 51.75 800m: 6:48.89 50.77

2.ZOLOTOV Ievgen 00 UKR Sadko Severodonetsk 6:57.66 46
100m: 47.99 47.99 300m: 2:32.30 52.39 500m: 4:18.55 52.83 700m: 6:04.70 53.23
200m: 1:39.91 51.92 400m: 3:25.72 53.42 600m: 5:11.47 52.92 800m: 6:57.66 52.96

3.STARKO David 96 SVK KVS CARETA ZVOLEN 7:01.90 42
100m: 46.72 46.72 300m: 2:31.71 52.85 500m: 4:18.64 53.96 700m: 6:08.50 55.06
200m: 1:38.86 52.14 400m: 3:24.68 52.97 600m: 5:13.44 54.80 800m: 7:01.90 53.40

4.ZHELIBA Sergii 96 UKR CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev 7:09.06 39
100m: 47.32 47.32 300m: 2:35.11 55.15 500m: 4:25.64 55.52 700m: 6:16.90 55.49
200m: 1:39.96 52.64 400m: 3:30.12 55.01 600m: 5:21.41 55.77 800m: 7:09.06 52.16

5.MOHAB Eslam Ahmed 95 EGY Shooting Club 7:20.00 36
100m: 48.30 48.30 300m: 2:41.64 57.74 500m: 4:27.91 49.48 700m: 6:29.56 57.81
200m: 1:43.90 55.60 400m: 3:38.43 56.79 600m: 5:31.75 1:03.84 800m: 7:20.00 50.44

6.SCHEJBAL Petr 97 CZE Aquaklub Liberec 7:21.51 33
100m: 48.21 48.21 300m: 2:36.15 54.88 500m: 4:30.83 57.52 700m: 6:26.84 57.61
200m: 1:41.27 53.06 400m: 3:33.31 57.16 600m: 5:29.23 58.40 800m: 7:21.51 54.67

7.YATSENKO Volodymyr 98 UKR CSTK "Aqualeader" 2 Kiev 7:25.27 30
100m: 52.25 52.25 300m: 2:44.95 56.15 500m: 4:38.66 56.67 700m: 5:35.60 21.68
200m: 1:48.80 56.55 400m: 3:41.99 57.04 600m: 5:13.92 35.26 800m: 7:25.27 1:49.67

8.PARAL Marek 96 CZE Cochtanklub Zdar nad Sazavou 7:32.79 27
100m: 51.40 51.40 300m: 2:45.45 57.86 500m: 4:42.01 58.04 700m: 6:36.33 56.89
200m: 1:47.59 56.19 400m: 3:43.97 58.52 600m: 5:39.44 57.43 800m: 7:32.79 56.46

9.PODHORNY Petr 98 CZE Uhlomost Sport 7:32.92 24
100m: 50.28 50.28 300m: 2:43.39 57.28 500m: 4:40.97 58.63 700m: 6:38.18 58.04
200m: 1:46.11 55.83 400m: 3:42.34 58.95 600m: 5:40.14 59.17 800m: 7:32.92 54.74

10.MAHMOUD Mahmoud Aref 98 EGY Shooting Club 7:36.75 22
100m: 50.49 50.49 300m: 2:48.23 59.98 500m: 4:46.18 59.58 700m: 6:43.68 58.84
200m: 1:48.25 57.76 400m: 3:46.60 58.37 600m: 5:44.84 58.66 800m: 7:36.75 53.07
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Event 7, Boys, 800m Surface, Junior

RankName YB Club Time Point FINS

11.MOHAMMEDI Elias 96 GER TC fez Berlin 7:39.28 20
100m: 51.67 51.67 300m: 2:45.24 57.90 500m: 4:42.70 58.94 700m: 6:40.01 58.41
200m: 1:47.34 55.67 400m: 3:43.76 58.52 600m: 5:41.60 58.90 800m: 7:39.28 59.27

12.RUCKER Felix 97 GER Berliner TSC 7:40.90 18
100m: 53.63 53.63 300m: 2:51.89 59.50 500m: 4:50.78 58.93 700m: 6:46.99 57.74
200m: 1:52.39 58.76 400m: 3:51.85 59.96 600m: 5:49.25 58.47 800m: 7:40.90 53.91

13.BOJARSKI Kacper 95 POL UKS Delfinek Chodziez 7:42.82 16
100m: 53.39 53.39 300m: 2:50.21 59.16 500m: 4:47.23 57.99 700m: 6:45.05 59.21
200m: 1:51.05 57.66 400m: 3:49.24 59.03 600m: 5:45.84 58.61 800m: 7:42.82 57.77

14.TISCHER Dirk 96 GER TC fez Berlin 7:48.21 14
100m: 53.82 53.82 300m: 2:48.86 59.03 500m: 4:49.85 1:00.44 700m: 6:50.93 1:00.26
200m: 1:49.83 56.01 400m: 3:49.41 1:00.55 600m: 5:50.67 1:00.82 800m: 7:48.21 57.28

15.HOERA Tobias 96 GER Nemo Plauen 7:54.16 12
100m: 50.39 50.39 300m: 2:49.39 1:00.74 500m: 4:51.60 1:01.31 700m: 6:54.92 1:01.51
200m: 1:48.65 58.26 400m: 3:50.29 1:00.90 600m: 5:53.41 1:01.81 800m: 7:54.16 59.24

16.MICHALSKI Mateusz 96 POL Laguna 24 7:54.40 10
100m: 55.10 55.10 300m: 2:55.55 1:00.79 500m: 4:57.74 1:00.78 700m: 6:59.89 1:00.33
200m: 1:54.76 59.66 400m: 3:56.96 1:01.41 600m: 5:59.56 1:01.82 800m: 7:54.40 54.51

17.DYRSZKA Jakub 97 POL KS Nautilius Jastrzebie 8:06.16 8
100m: 54.33 54.33 300m: 2:56.65 1:01.77 500m: 5:00.55 1:02.28 700m: 7:06.81 1:02.49
200m: 1:54.88 1:00.55 400m: 3:58.27 1:01.62 600m: 6:04.32 1:03.77 800m: 8:06.16 59.35

18.PRECH Kacper 97 POL Wielkopolski Klub Sportowy 8:08.48 7
100m: 58.32 58.32 300m: 3:02.36 1:02.87 500m: 5:06.89 1:02.06 700m: 7:09.29 1:00.54
200m: 1:59.49 1:01.17 400m: 4:04.83 1:02.47 600m: 6:08.75 1:01.86 800m: 8:08.48 59.19

19.NALEPKA Sebastian 96 POL KS Nautilius Jastrzebie 8:11.99 6
100m: 55.37 55.37 300m: 2:59.47 1:03.15 500m: 5:05.87 1:03.31 700m: 7:13.02 1:03.27
200m: 1:56.32 1:00.95 400m: 4:02.56 1:03.09 600m: 6:09.75 1:03.88 800m: 8:11.99 58.97

20.STRAHL Paul 96 GER TC fez Berlin 8:16.36
100m: 53.81 53.81 300m: 2:58.14 1:03.22 500m: 5:07.24 1:04.64 700m: 7:16.89 1:04.42
200m: 1:54.92 1:01.11 400m: 4:02.60 1:04.46 600m: 6:12.47 1:05.23 800m: 8:16.36 59.47

21.HOLTZ Lucas 98 GER TSC Rostock 1957 8:26.38 5
100m: 54.52 54.52 300m: 2:59.94 1:03.84 500m: 5:11.19 1:05.91 700m: 7:22.91 1:05.37
200m: 1:56.10 1:01.58 400m: 4:05.28 1:05.34 600m: 6:17.54 1:06.35 800m: 8:26.38 1:03.47

22.VAJDA Marek 98 SVK Ksp Calypso Zvolen 8:27.37 4
100m: 56.91 56.91 300m: 3:05.95 1:05.14 500m: 5:17.18 1:06.38 700m: 7:27.43 1:04.79
200m: 2:00.81 1:03.90 400m: 4:10.80 1:04.85 600m: 6:22.64 1:05.46 800m: 8:27.37 59.94

23.PILAWSKI Michal 00 POL Wielkopolski Klub Sportowy 8:48.09 3
100m: 1:01.63 1:01.63 300m: 3:17.19 1:08.35 500m: 5:32.17 1:07.09 700m: 7:46.33 1:05.80
200m: 2:08.84 1:07.21 400m: 4:25.08 1:07.89 600m: 6:40.53 1:08.36 800m: 8:48.09 1:01.76

24.PLAVEC Peter 99 SVK Ksp Calypso Zvolen 9:32.56 2
100m: 1:03.48 1:03.48 300m: 3:32.07 1:14.73 500m: 5:58.76 1:15.10 700m: 8:22.23 1:07.98
200m: 2:17.34 1:13.86 400m: 4:43.66 1:11.59 600m: 7:14.25 1:15.49 800m: 9:32.56 1:10.33

DSQCYRANKOWSKI Hubert 98 POL Laguna 24 9:20.03
(Time: 11:19), Przepłyniecie ponad 15m pod wodą.
100m: 1:04.90 1:04.90 300m: 3:29.26 1:12.48 500m: 5:52.05 1:11.82 700m: 8:14.83 1:11.19
200m: 2:16.78 1:11.88 400m: 4:40.23 1:10.97 600m: 7:03.64 1:11.59 800m: 9:20.03 1:05.20
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Event 8 Women, 800m Surface Junior
2012-04-28 - 11:05 Results

RankName YB Club Time Point FINS

1.PECHENA Valeria 98 UKR CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev 7:37.31 50
100m: 53.22 53.22 300m: 2:50.27 58.75 500m: 4:47.61 58.91 700m: 6:43.59 57.21
200m: 1:51.52 58.30 400m: 3:48.70 58.43 600m: 5:46.38 58.77 800m: 7:37.31 53.72

2.HARMS Svenja 96 GER TSC Rostock 1957 7:43.43 46
100m: 53.54 53.54 300m: 2:50.19 58.67 500m: 4:48.14 58.57 700m: 6:46.32 58.73
200m: 1:51.52 57.98 400m: 3:49.57 59.38 600m: 5:47.59 59.45 800m: 7:43.43 57.11

3.DETHLOFF Lisa 98 GER TSC Rostock 1957 7:50.00 42
100m: 52.03 52.03 300m: 2:51.58 58.71 500m: 4:51.81 1:00.60 700m: 6:52.24 59.66
200m: 1:52.87 1:00.84 400m: 3:51.21 59.63 600m: 5:52.58 1:00.77 800m: 7:50.00 57.76

4.CHUMAK Iulia 96 UKR CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev 7:54.62 39
100m: 51.59 51.59 300m: 2:49.25 59.89 500m: 4:51.91 1:01.73 700m: 6:55.11 1:01.60
200m: 1:49.36 57.77 400m: 3:50.18 1:00.93 600m: 5:53.51 1:01.60 800m: 7:54.62 59.51

5.NIEDZIELSKA Olga 95 POL KS Nautilius Jastrzebie 7:56.46 36
100m: 52.62 52.62 300m: 2:51.66 1:00.69 500m: 4:54.03 1:01.14 700m: 6:57.95 1:01.97
200m: 1:50.97 58.35 400m: 3:52.89 1:01.23 600m: 5:55.98 1:01.95 800m: 7:56.46 58.51

6.BETGE Tara-Tanita 98 GER TC fez Berlin 8:00.51 33
100m: 55.54 55.54 300m: 2:56.63 1:01.05 500m: 5:00.66 1:01.45 700m: 7:03.55 1:00.86
200m: 1:55.58 1:00.04 400m: 3:59.21 1:02.58 600m: 6:02.69 1:02.03 800m: 8:00.51 56.96

7.JANOSKOVA Katarina 98 SVK KSP Zralok Bratislava 8:00.76 30
100m: 57.58 57.58 300m: 2:59.26 1:00.88 500m: 5:01.54 1:01.40 700m: 7:03.27 1:00.39
200m: 1:58.38 1:00.80 400m: 4:00.14 1:00.88 600m: 6:02.88 1:01.34 800m: 8:00.76 57.49

8.SAID Haidi Magdy 98 EGY Shooting Club 8:17.94 27
100m: 55.04 55.04 300m: 2:59.02 1:02.65 500m: 5:06.68 1:03.63 700m: 7:15.56 1:04.86
200m: 1:56.37 1:01.33 400m: 4:03.05 1:04.03 600m: 6:10.70 1:04.02 800m: 8:17.94 1:02.38

9.MAHMOUD Habiba Walid 99 EGY Shooting Club 8:19.02 24
100m: 56.05 56.05 300m: 3:05.98 1:05.52 500m: 5:15.46 1:04.07 700m: 7:22.47 1:03.95
200m: 2:00.46 1:04.41 400m: 4:11.39 1:05.41 600m: 6:18.52 1:03.06 800m: 8:19.02 56.55

10.SCHAUFEL Julia 95 GER Nemo Plauen 8:20.13 22
100m: 59.12 59.12 300m: 3:07.73 1:04.31 500m: 5:15.45 1:03.92 700m: 7:22.34 1:02.92
200m: 2:03.42 1:04.30 400m: 4:11.53 1:03.80 600m: 6:19.42 1:03.97 800m: 8:20.13 57.79

11.STACHOWIAK Agnieszka 98 POL Rekin Wroclaw 8:22.52 20
100m: 58.30 58.30 300m: 3:05.75 1:03.98 500m: 5:14.83 1:04.66 700m: 7:24.67 1:04.67
200m: 2:01.77 1:03.47 400m: 4:10.17 1:04.42 600m: 6:20.00 1:05.17 800m: 8:22.52 57.85

12.JURECKOVA Nikola 97 CZE KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 8:23.85 18
100m: 58.55 58.55 300m: 3:07.74 1:04.84 500m: 5:15.50 1:04.21 700m: 7:22.81 1:03.63
200m: 2:02.90 1:04.35 400m: 4:11.29 1:03.55 600m: 6:19.18 1:03.68 800m: 8:23.85 1:01.04

13.KOKESOVA Lenka 97 CZE KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 8:27.22 16
100m: 54.03 54.03 300m: 3:00.64 1:03.72 500m: 5:11.29 1:05.46 700m: 7:22.42 1:04.95
200m: 1:56.92 1:02.89 400m: 4:05.83 1:05.19 600m: 6:17.47 1:06.18 800m: 8:27.22 1:04.80

14.BENESOVA Dominika 99 CZE Aquaklub Liberec 8:29.62 14
100m: 56.25 56.25 300m: 3:04.34 1:04.75 500m: 5:14.12 1:05.17 700m: 7:25.39 1:06.90
200m: 1:59.59 1:03.34 400m: 4:08.95 1:04.61 600m: 6:18.49 1:04.37 800m: 8:29.62 1:04.23

15.SACKEL Ann-Sophie 97 GER Nemo Plauen 8:40.75 12
100m: 59.43 59.43 300m: 3:12.36 1:07.24 500m: 5:26.66 1:07.18 700m: 7:40.63 1:06.77
200m: 2:05.12 1:05.69 400m: 4:19.48 1:07.12 600m: 6:33.86 1:07.20 800m: 8:40.75 1:00.12

16.BURAK Martyna 97 POL Laguna 24 8:41.78 10
100m: 58.82 58.82 300m: 3:11.89 1:06.43 500m: 5:26.96 1:07.56 700m: 7:41.38 1:06.85
200m: 2:05.46 1:06.64 400m: 4:19.40 1:07.51 600m: 6:34.53 1:07.57 800m: 8:41.78 1:00.40

17.STARCHANOWSKA Helena 99 POL Delfin Jastarnia 8:48.61 8
100m: 1:02.25 1:02.25 300m: 3:16.22 1:07.64 500m: 5:33.73 1:09.73 700m: 7:48.69 1:05.71
200m: 2:08.58 1:06.33 400m: 4:24.00 1:07.78 600m: 6:42.98 1:09.25 800m: 8:48.61 59.92
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Event 8, Women, 800m Surface, Junior

RankName YB Club Time Point FINS

18.ZALEWSKA Marzena 96 POL Laguna 24 8:52.91 7
100m: 59.12 59.12 300m: 3:14.02 1:08.69 500m: 5:32.28 1:09.27 700m: 7:49.61 1:08.90
200m: 2:05.33 1:06.21 400m: 4:23.01 1:08.99 600m: 6:40.71 1:08.43 800m: 8:52.91 1:03.30

19.RAHNERT Lisa 96 GER SC DHfK Leipzig 8:54.85 6
100m: 58.81 58.81 300m: 3:14.24 1:08.52 500m: 5:31.64 1:08.71 700m: 7:48.65 1:07.59
200m: 2:05.72 1:06.91 400m: 4:22.93 1:08.69 600m: 6:41.06 1:09.42 800m: 8:54.85 1:06.20

20.DEMCAKOVA Lenka 96 SVK KSP Zralok Bratislava 8:58.12 5
100m: 58.35 58.35 300m: 3:10.83 1:07.21 500m: 5:28.32 1:09.21 700m: 7:48.13 1:10.15
200m: 2:03.62 1:05.27 400m: 4:19.11 1:08.28 600m: 6:37.98 1:09.66 800m: 8:58.12 1:09.99

21.MICHALCAKOVA Gabika 98 SVK KVS CARETA ZVOLEN 9:01.80 4
100m: 57.55 57.55 300m: 3:10.49 1:07.43 500m: 5:27.93 1:09.42 700m: 7:53.23 1:13.71
200m: 2:03.06 1:05.51 400m: 4:18.51 1:08.02 600m: 6:39.52 1:11.59 800m: 9:01.80 1:08.57

22.MC CONELL Lucia 99 GER Berliner TSC 9:02.70 3
100m: 1:01.83 1:01.83 300m: 3:18.19 1:08.65 500m: 5:37.80 1:10.02 700m: 7:57.04 1:09.46
200m: 2:09.54 1:07.71 400m: 4:27.78 1:09.59 600m: 6:47.58 1:09.78 800m: 9:02.70 1:05.66

23.SOSINSKA Aleksdandra 98 POL Wielkopolski Klub Sportowy 9:13.38 2
100m: 1:02.75 1:02.75 300m: 3:22.98 1:10.74 500m: 5:44.95 1:10.87 700m: 8:07.92 1:11.21
200m: 2:12.24 1:09.49 400m: 4:34.08 1:11.10 600m: 6:56.71 1:11.76 800m: 9:13.38 1:05.46

24.KOHNKE Julia 99 POL Delfin Jastarnia 9:18.36 1
100m: 1:06.63 1:06.63 300m: 3:29.27 1:11.10 500m: 5:54.51 1:13.37 700m: 8:13.93 1:07.49
200m: 2:18.17 1:11.54 400m: 4:41.14 1:11.87 600m: 7:06.44 1:11.93 800m: 9:18.36 1:04.43

EXHZHUKOVA Svitalana 96 UKR CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev 7:40.92
100m: 51.13 51.13 300m: 2:46.41 58.83 500m: 4:45.26 59.87 700m: 6:43.42 58.53
200m: 1:47.58 56.45 400m: 3:45.39 58.98 600m: 5:44.89 59.63 800m: 7:40.92 57.50

Event 9 Men, 50m Bi-Fins Senior
2012-04-28 - 15:30 Results

RankName YB Club Time Point FINS

1.OBSIVAC Matej 93 CZE KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 20.22 50
2.IVANETS Aleksandr 87 RUS Novosibirsk 20.28 46
3.ROTOV Konstantin 91 RUS Novosibirsk 20.92 42
4.MEDO Martin 92 SVK KVS CARETA ZVOLEN 20.95 39
5.CERMAN David 94 CZE Aquaklub Liberec 20.99 36
6.MYKHAILO Iatsenko 50 UKR SC "SIGMA-BOGATYR" KRYVYI RIG 21.46 33
7.PAVELKA Marek 88 CZE KP Pardubice 22.00 30
8.LUKASZEWSKI Szymon 94 POL Laguna 24 22.53 27
9.LISKA Michal 92 SVK KSP Zralok Bratislava 22.56 24

10.BITVINKSIS Andrius 94 LTU Klaipeda"Gintaras 23.23 22
11.HARTL Martin 94 CZE KP Pardubice 23.59 20
12.PISKUNOV Dmitri 93 EST Sk Fortuna 23.60 18
13.ZAMECHAIEV Andreii 86 UKR CSTK "Aqualeader" 2 Kiev 23.79 16
14.RASHED Mohamed Yasser 50 EGY Shooting Club 24.90 14
15.SHETTA Mahmoud Niazy 50 EGY Shooting Club 26.43 12
16.KOWALSKI Hubert 50 POL Laguna 24 26.75 10
17.MELNIK Eduard 63 GBR Northern Lights Finswimming Club 28.44 8
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Event 10 Women, 50m Bi-Fins Senior
2012-04-28 - 15:40 Results

RankName YB Club Time Point FINS

1.VODNEVA Irena 94 RUS Novosibirsk 22.38 50
2.SOKOLOVA Anna 50 UKR SC "SIGMA-BOGATYR" KRYVYI RIG 24.12 46
3.LINA Pleskyte 89 LTU Swim School Kaunas 24.32 42
4.USCINOWICZ Natalia 90 POL Rekin Wroclaw 24.40 39
5.HANAKOVA Ivana 94 SVK KVS CARETA ZVOLEN 25.42 36
6.GORSKA Monika 50 POL KS Nautilius Jastrzebie 25.57 33
7.PARTYKA Joanna 94 POL Laguna 24 26.21 30
8.WALIGORA Patrycja 94 POL Orka Swietochlowice 26.57 27
9.KRUGLOVA Anastassia 94 EST SK Meduus 26.63 24

10.RIMON Mariem Emad 50 EGY Shooting Club 27.07 22
11.ALEKSIUNAITE Agne 66 LTU Klaipeda"Gintaras 27.14 20
12.MICHALSKA Sophia 50 POL Laguna 24 27.37 18
13.UUSTAL Jana 68 GBR Northern Lights Finswimming Club 32.68 16

Event 11 Boys, 50m Bi-Fins Junior
2012-04-28 - 15:45 Results

RankName YB Club Time Point FINS

1.MAZAC Martin 95 CZE KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 19.85 50
Result Better Than WRJ

2.ARCHANGIELSKI Arkadiusz 95 POL Orka Swietochlowice 21.21 46
3.MAHER EL-MENEBAWY Amr Adel95 EGY Yacht Club 21.31 42
4.GORNY Jakub 96 POL Laguna 24 21.43 39
5.MAHMOUD Aly Sherif 97 EGY Shooting Club 21.96 36
6.CHOJNOWSKI Pawel 95 POL Bars Gorzow Wlkp 22.07 33
7.EL-SAYED Mohamed Adel 95 EGY Shooting Club 22.15 30
8.RICARDAS Eimontas 96 LTU Swim School Kaunas 22.16 27
9.LAURECKIS Darius 96 LTU Klaipeda"Gintaras 22.36 24

10.LUNKSIS Egidijus 95 LTU Klaipeda"Gintaras 22.46 22
11.HANAK Daniel 98 CZE KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 22.60 20
12.AYDOGAN Furkan 96 TUR Mavi Mercan Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 22.85 18
13.SAKO Juraj 96 SVK KSP TRITON SALA 22.91 16
14.FILINSKI Maciej 95 POL Rekin Wroclaw 22.92 14
15.ZIGMUND Peter 97 SVK Ksp Calypso Zvolen 23.25 12
16.KUZMA Robert 98 SVK Ksp Calypso Zvolen 23.27 10
17.MALINOWSKI Teodor 96 POL Rekin Wroclaw 23.56 8
18.ROMEO Alexander 96 POL Delfin Jastarnia 23.90 7
19.OLSZEWSKI Karol 98 POL Laguna 24 24.86 6
20.SZTANKIER Jakub 99 POL Delfin Jastarnia 29.18 5
21.ERTEKIN Hazar Ata 99 TUR Mavi Mercan Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 29.31 4
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Event 12 Women, 50m Bi-Fins Junior
2012-04-28 - 15:50 Results

RankName YB Club Time Point FINS

1.ROSOVA Veronika 96 CZE KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 23.50 50
2.POLISENSKA Beata 95 CZE Tzp Nemo Zlin 24.88 46
3.SPANKOVA Tatiana 98 SVK KSP TRITON SALA 25.01 42
4.DZIADEK Anna 95 POL KS Nautilius Jastrzebie 25.13 39
5.FIGOROVA Vendula 95 CZE KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 25.21 36
6.PERZ Zuzanna 97 POL Wielkopolski Klub Sportowy 25.45 33
7.NARKOWICZ Karolina 99 POL Delfin Jastarnia 25.60 30
8.PISAREK Katarzyna 98 POL UKS Delfinek Chodziez 25.91 27
9.SZPEJNA Karolina 00 POL Laguna 24 25.96 24

10.ZWOLINSKA Angelika 96 POL Wielkopolski Klub Sportowy 25.99 22
11.VAREIKAITE Laura 95 LTU Klaipeda"Gintaras 26.03 20
12.OSIADACZ Anna 95 POL KS Nautilius Jastrzebie 26.05 18
13.LISKOVA Emma 97 SVK KVS CARETA ZVOLEN 26.17 16
14.EL-ESSAWY Safy Mohamed 95 EGY Shooting Club 26.23 14
15.BAYEROVA Barbora 98 CZE Pulec Praha 26.29 12
16.MALAK Ismail 99 EGY Shooting Club 26.30 10
17.CZAJKOWSKA Weronika 98 POL Laguna 24 26.38 8
18.GRUBEL Alina 99 GER Berliner TSC 27.15 7
19.ZUSTAKOVA Michaela 96 SVK KSP TRITON SALA 27.64 6
20.PANCAKOVA Kristyna 98 CZE Pulec Praha 27.70 5
21.KONKEL Wiktoria 99 POL Delfin Jastarnia 28.14 4
22.WINDOFFER Julia 99 GER Berliner TSC 28.29 3
23.MELNIK Sofia 99 GBR Northern Lights Finswimming Club 29.01 2

Event 13 Men, 200m Surface Senior
2012-04-28 - 16:00 Results

Rank Name YB Club Time Pionts FINS 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. ZAUTSEV Vladimir 89 Novosibirsk 1:24.98 50 20.01 21.24 21.49 22.24
2. KRITZLER Florian 92 SC DHfK Leipzig 1:25.07 46 20.56 21.35 21.42 21.74
3. GRUBNIK Denys 92 CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev1:25.33 42 20.23 20.93 21.70 22.47
4. SHEKERA Dymytro 92 CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev1:25.90 39 19.48 21.34 22.40 22.68
5. STEPANCHUK Ievgen 94 CSTK "Aqualeader" 2 Kiev1:25.99 36 20.55 21.72 22.05 21.67
6. MALETIN Roman 84 Novosibirsk 1:26.25 33 19.92 20.91 22.07 23.35
7. MALKOWSKI Jan 93 TC fez Berlin 1:26.34 30 20.50 21.06 21.38 23.40
8. MARKIN Ievgen 94 CSTK "Aqualeader" 2 Kiev1:27.81 27 19.42 22.50 23.05 22.84
9. STALEV Andrei 89 Maardu FC 1:28.39 24 20.44 22.10 22.63 23.22

10. MEREZKO Anton 92 Sk Fortuna 1:29.21 22 20.60 22.98 23.09 22.54
11. TESAR Jan 94 Cochtanklub Zdar nad Sazavou1:29.96 20 21.99 22.46 23.01 22.50
12. HOERA Christian 87 Nemo Plauen 1:30.36 18 21.14 22.51 23.45 23.26
13. IDESIC Michal 91 KSP Zralok Bratislava 1:32.42 16 21.42 23.22 23.88 23.90
14. VAN DE SAND Eric 94 SC DHfK Leipzig 1:32.65 14 21.67 23.38 24.16 23.44
15. MUDENAS Vytautas 91 Vilnius WSS 1:32.95 12 21.09 23.89 24.10 23.87
16. VALEK Libor 91 KP Pardubice 1:33.58 10 21.90 22.89 24.77 24.02
17. AHMED Ahmed Sayed 93 Shooting Club 1:35.15 8 21.48 23.35 24.72 25.60
18. ETZIEN Uwe 86 TSC Rostock 1957 1:37.62 7 21.79 23.85 25.30 26.68
19. SENF Aleksander 94 Nemo Plauen 1:38.63 6 22.48 24.24 24.78 27.13
20. MOSTAFA Adham Hesham50 Shooting Club 1:39.72 5 22.25 25.03 24.25 28.19
21. TIETZ Robert 94 TC Submarin Poessneck e.V.1:41.27 4 22.47 25.66 27.11 26.03
22. CHOMUT Miroslav 89 KVS CARETA ZVOLEN 1:43.80 3 23.63 25.94 27.21 27.02
23. KRZYZOWSKI Maksymilian50 Laguna 24 2:09.13 2 28.82 33.88 34.72 31.71
24. KOWALSKI Hubert 50 Laguna 24 2:10.82 1 29.54 33.87 36.44 30.97
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Event 13, Men, 200m Surface

EXH MILIUTIN Andrii 92 CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev1:26.35 20.42 21.73 22.57 21.63

Event 14 Women, 200m Surface Senior
2012-04-28 - 16:15 Results

Rank Name YB Club Time Pionts FINS 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. SHLIAKOVSKA Olga 84 CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev1:33.87 50 21.38 23.51 24.17 24.81
2. GODOVANA Olga 91 CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev1:37.17 46 22.50 24.87 25.60 24.20
3. SMIRNOVA Jelena 87 Maardu FC 1:37.61 42 21.81 23.50 25.92 26.38
4. SALATUN Anastassia-Anna94 Sk Fortuna 1:41.20 39 21.74 24.75 27.59 27.12
5. KARNAUKH Elena 91 Krasnodar Region 1:41.83 36 23.62 25.02 26.50 26.69
6. POHLOVA Barbora 92 KVS CARETA ZVOLEN 1:43.73 33 23.58 25.84 27.11 27.20
7. SAUPE Christin 91 SC DHfK Leipzig 1:44.96 30 24.14 26.30 27.27 27.25
8. KUTB Mariem Mohamed 50 Shooting Club 1:49.03 27 24.78 27.72 28.52 28.01
9. POLOVINCAKOVA Denisa 94 KVS CARETA ZVOLEN 1:50.79 24 24.18 27.95 29.66 29.00

10. SAFWAT Hania Hasan 50 Shooting Club 1:52.23 22 25.00 28.29 29.71 29.23
11. JAGIELSKA Agata 50 Laguna 24 2:05.07 20 27.38 33.35 34.42 29.92

EXH KUCHER Iryna 93 CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev1:48.32 25.18 26.73 28.54 27.87

Event 15 Boys, 200m Surface Junior
2012-04-28 - 16:25 Results

Rank Name YB Club Time Pionts FINS 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. SPANIHEL Petr 95 KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 1:28.01 50 20.57 22.48 22.76 22.20
2. ZOLOTOV Ievgen 00 Sadko Severodonetsk 1:28.92 46 20.71 22.87 22.76 22.58
3. DIADYK Bogdan 00 Sadko Severodonetsk 1:29.72 42 21.71 21.89 22.53 23.59
4. FULOP Michal 95 KVS CARETA ZVOLEN 1:30.79 39 19.80 22.58 23.80 24.61
5. SCHEJBAL Petr 97 Aquaklub Liberec 1:31.76 36 21.43 22.65 23.62 24.06
6. RIMON George Emad 98 Shooting Club 1:31.91 33 20.84 23.62 24.54 22.91
7. LAZARCHUK Pavel 96 CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev1:34.21 30 21.59 23.25 25.22 24.15
8. ABRAMOV Igor 98 Maardu FC 1:35.78 27 22.89 23.69 24.21 24.99
9. PODHORNY Petr 98 Uhlomost Sport 1:36.06 24 20.31 23.70 26.49 25.56

10. BOJARSKI Kacper 95 UKS Delfinek Chodziez 1:36.54 22 22.46 24.44 24.85 24.79
11. MOHAMMEDI Elias 96 TC fez Berlin 1:37.58 20 22.68 24.28 25.28 25.34
12. DONETS Konstantin 97 Maardu FC 1:38.16 18 23.21 25.05 25.17 24.73
13. ERTEKIN Muhammed Sina97 Mavi Mercan Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu1:38.77 16 22.19 24.81 26.55 25.22
14. NALEPKA Sebastian 96 KS Nautilius Jastrzebie 1:39.05 14 22.95 25.31 25.62 25.17
15. PARAL Marek 96 Cochtanklub Zdar nad Sazavou1:39.28 12 22.86 24.74 25.90 25.78
16. YATSENKO Volodymyr 98 CSTK "Aqualeader" 2 Kiev1:39.38 10 22.02 24.89 25.99 26.48
17. RUCKER Felix 97 Berliner TSC 1:40.47 8 22.96 25.43 26.45 25.63
18. TISCHER Dirk 96 TC fez Berlin 1:41.41 7 23.64 25.41 26.88 25.48
19. HOERA Tobias 96 Nemo Plauen 1:42.07 6 23.01 25.71 27.07 26.28
20. MAHMOUD Mahmoud Aref98 Shooting Club 1:42.39 5 22.88 25.21 28.69 25.61
21. HOLTZ Lucas 98 TSC Rostock 1957 1:45.81 4 23.27 26.72 28.54 27.28
22. STRAHL Paul 96 TC fez Berlin 1:48.00 23.93 27.48 28.33 28.26
23. NOWAK Filip 97 UKS Delfinek Chodziez 1:49.28 3 23.94 27.15 28.88 29.31
24. PRECH Kacper 97 Wielkopolski Klub Sportowy1:49.83 2 24.35 27.65 28.81 29.02
25. KRSEK Josef 97 KSP Zralok Bratislava 1:51.54 1 24.73 28.03 29.71 29.07
26. JUSYPENKO Mateusz 97 Delfin Jastarnia 1:52.19 1 24.35 27.90 30.68 29.26
27. VAJDA Marek 98 Ksp Calypso Zvolen 1:53.23 1 25.30 29.03 30.17 28.73
28. SZCZECINA Jan 98 Laguna 24 1:55.20 1 25.91 29.69 31.37 28.23
29. WACHTEL Paul 96 SC RIESA 2:02.99 1 26.11 31.33 33.84 31.71
30. PLAVEC Peter 99 Ksp Calypso Zvolen 2:03.17 1 27.18 30.73 32.65 32.61
31. CYRANKOWSKI Hubert 98 Laguna 24 2:05.39 1 27.32 32.04 34.03 32.00

DSQ ZELIK Tomas 97 KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 1:44.82 23.23 26.54 27.32 27.73
(Time: 17:02), Falstart
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Event 15, Boys, 200m Surface, Junior

Rank Name YB Club Time Pionts FINS 50m 100m 150m 200m

DSQ ERTEKIN Hazar Ata 99 Mavi Mercan Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu2:14.52 35.73 33.31
(Time: 16:57)

EXH GOLOVLIOV Mykyta 96 CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev1:30.46 19.68 22.94 24.26 23.58
EXH ZHELIBA Sergii 96 CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev1:31.31 21.70 23.44 23.94 22.23
EXH SOSNOVII Vladyslav 96 CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev1:33.79 22.16 23.82 24.16 23.65
EXH DYRSZKA Jakub 97 KS Nautilius Jastrzebie 1:40.83 23.07 25.61 26.57 25.58

Event 16 Women, 200m Surface Junior
2012-04-28 - 16:40 Results

Rank Name YB Club Time Pionts FINS 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. ILYUSHINA Vera 96 Novosibirsk 1:31.98 50 21.76 22.76 23.73 23.73
Time Better Than WRJ

2. ANTONIAK Anastasia 97 CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev1:32.02 46 21.68 22.91 23.69 23.74
3. STRUCK Agata 95 Delfin Jastarnia 1:37.85 42 22.88 24.15 25.71 25.11
4. KOTSKINA Jana 96 Maardu FC 1:39.07 39 23.96 23.89 25.73 25.49
5. ZHUKOVA Svitalana 96 CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev1:39.09 36 22.55 24.57 25.86 26.11
6. MEISEL Hannah 97 TC fez Berlin 1:40.15 33 23.00 24.83 26.07 26.25
7. NIEDZIELSKA Olga 95 KS Nautilius Jastrzebie 1:42.26 30 23.92 25.67 26.92 25.75
8. MUEHLIG Josepha 95 TC fez Berlin 1:42.89 27 22.84 25.02 27.03 28.00
9. HARMS Svenja 96 TSC Rostock 1957 1:43.72 24 23.76 25.89 27.02 27.05

10. DETHLOFF Lisa 98 TSC Rostock 1957 1:46.84 22 22.69 26.80 29.40 27.95
11. CHUMAK Iulia 96 CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev1:47.41 24.21 26.34 28.03 28.83
12. JANOSKOVA Katarina 98 KSP Zralok Bratislava 1:48.29 20 25.55 27.42 28.15 27.17
13. VLCKOVA Adela 97 Cochtanklub Zdar nad Sazavou1:48.61 18 25.83 27.23 28.21 27.34
14. SAID Haidi Magdy 98 Shooting Club 1:49.18 16 24.97 28.05 29.14 27.02
15. HRASKOVA Zuzanna 99 KVS CARETA ZVOLEN 1:49.82 14 25.65 27.69 28.64 27.84
16. SARNA Joanna 96 Rekin Wroclaw 1:50.02 12 25.49 27.62 29.05 27.86
17. SCHAUFEL Julia 95 Nemo Plauen 1:50.20 10 24.97 27.68 29.07 28.48
18. JURECKOVA Nikola 97 KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 1:52.00 8 26.30 29.02 29.44 27.24
19. HANZELKOVA Martina 97 KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 1:52.12 7 24.92 28.11 29.47 29.62
20. PERZ Zuzanna 97 Wielkopolski Klub Sportowy1:52.65 6 26.05 27.88 29.50 29.22
21. RYBKA Paulina 97 UKS Delfinek Chodziez 1:52.73 5 26.47 28.74 29.90 27.62
22. BENESOVA Dominika 99 Aquaklub Liberec 1:54.09 4 25.11 28.91 31.39 28.68
23. GABALOVA Nina 98 KSP Zralok Bratislava 1:55.89 3 25.02 29.09 31.83 29.95
24. STARCHANOWSKA Helena99 Delfin Jastarnia 1:56.36 2 27.28 29.73 30.48 28.87
25. SACKEL Ann-Sophie 97 Nemo Plauen 1:57.03 1 26.63 29.19 30.86 30.35
26. HAUSDORF Lara 98 SC RIESA 1:58.12 1 26.61 29.88 31.60 30.03
27. BURAK Martyna 97 Laguna 24 1:58.14 1 26.59 29.75 31.70 30.10
28. MC CONELL Lucia 99 Berliner TSC 2:01.24 1 27.72 30.93 31.80 30.79
29. DEREROVA Karolina 00 Uhlomost Sport 2:03.51 1 27.32 31.74 33.13 31.32
30. RAHNERT Lisa 96 SC DHfK Leipzig 2:04.99 1 27.31 32.19 33.40 32.09
31. KNOLL Hanna 99 Berliner TSC 2:13.18 1 29.18 33.93 35.51 34.56

DSQ ABD EL-HAKIM H. 97 Shooting Club 1:42.05 23.40 26.14 26.07 26.44
(Time: 17:38), Crosed 15m underwather



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 19249 Registered to G.T.S.i K. "SiKReT" 2012-04-29 18:58 - Page 13

Event 17 Men, 100m Immersion Senior
2012-04-28 - 17:05 Results

Rank Name YB Club Time Pionts FINS 50m 100m

1. KABANOV Pavel 85 RUS Novosibirsk 32.93 50 17.10 15.83
2. KONKOV Oleksandr 92 UKR CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev 35.29 46 17.00 18.29
3. SCHAFER Tim 88 GER TC Submarin Poessneck e.V. 35.47 42 17.04 18.43
4. ANDREANSKY Martin 94 SVK KVS CARETA ZVOLEN 36.72 39 17.47 19.25
5. OBSIVAC Matej 93 CZE KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 37.20 36 17.69 19.51
6. KAROLCHUK Bogdan 91 UKR CSTK "Aqualeader" 2 Kiev 37.52 33 18.28 19.24
7. MUDENAS Gediminas 91 LTU Vilnius WSS 37.78 30 17.73 20.05
8. KRAUSE Wlifried 90 GER TS Doebeln 37.84 27 18.48 19.36
9. CERMAN David 94 CZE Aquaklub Liberec 37.86 24 17.37 20.49

10. KRZYSPIAK Tomasz 94 POL Orka Swietochlowice 37.98 22 17.98 20.00
11. GRAEF Sven 72 GER Nemo Plauen 38.11 20 18.53 19.58
12. KONVALINKA Michal 88 CZE Aquaklub Liberec 38.34 18 18.31 20.03
13. SENF Aleksander 94 GER Nemo Plauen 39.15 16 18.93 20.22
14. CIMBUREK Josef 88 CZE KP Pardubice 39.65 14 19.48 20.17
15. MILIUTIN Andrii 92 UKR CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev 39.91 12 19.96 19.95
16. ETZIEN Uwe 86 GER TSC Rostock 1957 41.54 10 20.23 21.31

TIETZ Robert 94 GER TC Submarin Poessneck e.V. 41.54 10 19.93 21.61
18. VOITKEVIC Dawid 93 POL Laguna 24 41.60 7 19.22 22.38
19. KOSTA Radoslav 50 SVK KVS CARETA ZVOLEN 44.03 6 20.16 23.87
20. AHMED Ahmed Ashraf 50 EGY Shooting Club 52.58 5 24.71 27.87
21. TWARDON Tymon 50 POL Laguna 24 57.68 4 28.45 29.23
22. MOSTAFA Adham Hesham 50 EGY Shooting Club 1:03.73 3 31.19 32.54

Event 18 Women, 100m Immersion Senior
2012-04-28 - 17:10 Results

Rank Name YB Club Time Pionts FINS 50m 100m

1. DYELOVA Kateryna 83 UKR CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev 40.18 50 19.41 20.77
2. TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 90 POL Torunczyk Torun 43.60 46 21.06 22.54
3. SCHNEIDER Diana 87 GER Nemo Plauen 44.98 42 21.25 23.73
4. MAVANGA Cynthia 94 GER TC fez Berlin 46.58 39 23.20 23.38
5. KUCHER Iryna 93 UKR CSTK "Aqualeader" 1 Kiev 46.60 36 22.96 23.64
6. CHOMUTOVA Radka 92 SVK KVS CARETA ZVOLEN 47.36 33 23.03 24.33
7. GASPERIKOVA Andrea 93 CZE KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 48.25 30 22.71 25.54
8. ARU Rimma 90 GBR Northern Lights Finswimming Club50.65 27 23.71 26.94
9. AL-ORABI Manar Magdy 50 EGY Shooting Club 50.99 24 25.48 25.51

10. MROCKOVA Monika 90 CZE KP Pardubice 52.17 22 25.21 26.96
11. KUTB Mariem Mohamed 50 EGY Shooting Club 59.99 20 31.29 28.70
12. BEREZEVSKAJA Margarita 68 GBR Northern Lights Finswimming Club1:00.26 18 30.62 29.64
13. REKAWEK Daria 50 POL Laguna 24 1:03.21 16 30.26 32.95

Event 19 Boys, 100m Immersion Junior
